
Division 15 Fellows Roster 

 
Division 15 recommends running a Google search for each name before contacting to ensure use of the 

most current email adess. 

Name Email

Robert D. Abbott abbottr@U.Washington.edu

Phillip L. Ackerman phillip.ackerman@psych.gatech.edu

Patricia Alexander palexand@umd.edu

Eric M. Anderman anderman.1@osu.edu

Lynley H. Anderman anderman.2@osu.edu

J. Asher asher@purdue.edu

Steven R. Asher asher@duke.edu

Alexander W. Astin aastin@GSEIS.UCLA.EDU

Ron A. Astor rastor@usc.edu

Gilbert R. Austin gaustin@mcdaniel.edu

Eva L. Baker eva@ucla.edu

Linda Baker baker@umbc.edu

Camilla P. Benbow camilla.benbow@vanderbilt.edu

Stephen L. Benton steve@IDEAedu.org

Daniel Berch dberch@virginia.edu

John R. Bergan ati@ati-online.com

 Robert C. Birney robmarbir@gmail.com

 Hilda Borko hildab@stanford.edu

Mimi Bong mimibong@korea.ac.kr

Charles J. Brainerd cb299@cornell.edu

Joe L. Byers Deceased

 Martha M. Carr Deceased

 Stephen J. Ceci SJC9@CORNELL.EDU

 Shium A. Chen shiumchen@gmail.com

Clark A. Chinn clark.chinn@gse.rutgers.edu

Susan E. Chipman susan.chipman@gmail.com

Victor G. Cicirelli vcicirel@purdue.edu
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 Richard E. Clark clark@USC.edu

K.A. Coleman noemail88543@apa.org

Carol M. Connor connorcm@uci.edu

Harris M. Cooper cooperh@duke.edu

Lyn Corno Herbert LCORNO@COMCAST.NET

 Anne E Cunningham acunning@berkeley.edu

Claudia Dalbert claudia.dalbert@paedagogik.uni-halle.de

 Jagannath P. Das j.p.das@ualberta.ca

Jessica DeCuir-Gunby decuirgu@usc.edu

 Myron H. Dembo dembo@usc.edu

Francis J Di Vesta fjd@psu.edu

W.R. Dixon noemail73481@apa.org

Carol A. Dwyer dwyerbiz@gmail.com

Jacquelynne S. Eccles jseccles@uci.edu

Linnea C. Ehri lehri@gc.cuny.edu

 Ruth B. Ekstrom ruthbekstrom@msn.com

John Eliot jeliot@umd.edu

David Elkind delkind@emerald.tufts.edu

Anew J. Elliot andye@psych.rochester.edu

Stephen N Elliott steve_elliott@asu.edu

Dorothy Espelage espelage@ufl.edu

 Frank Farley frank.farley@comcast.net

 Kenneth A. Feldman Kenneth.Feldman.1@stonybrook.edu

 Robert S. Feldman FELDMAN@PSYCH.UMASS.EDU

Dennis F. Fisher popfish1@gmail.com

John D. Fletcher fletcher@ida.org

Robert E. Floden floden@msu.edu

 Martin E. Ford mford@gmu.edu

 Lawrence T. Frase lfrase@comcast.net

Brian French frenchb@wsu.edu

Eugene L. Gaier gaier@buffalo.edu

 Meredith D. Gall mgall@uoregon.edu

Antoine M. Garibaldi garibaldi@udmercy.edu

Hunter Gehlbach gehlbach@jhu.edu
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Kurt F. Geisinger kgeisinger2@unl.edu

Michele Gill Michele.Gill@ucf.edu

 Ernest T. Goetz egoetz@tamu.edu

Roberta M. Golinkoff ROBERTA@UDEL.EDU

 Thomas L. Good goodt@email.arizona.edu

Edmund W. Gordon egordon@tc.edu

 Adele E. Gottfried adele.gottfried@csun.edu

 Arthur C. Graesser A-GRAESSER@MEMPHIS.EDU

 Sandra Graham shgraham@ucla.edu

Steve Graham steve.graham@asu.edu

Jeffrey Greene jagreene@email.unc.edu 

Elena L. Grigorenko elena.grigorenko@yale.edu

John T. Guthrie jguthrie@umd.edu

Terry B. Gutkin tgutkin@sfsu.edu

 Edward H. Haertel haertel@stanford.edu

John W. Hagen jwhagen@umich.edu

Vernon C. Hall vchall@charter.net

Diane F. Halpern Diane.Halpern@CMC.edu

 Ronald K. Hambleton rkh@educ.umass.edu

 Karen R. Harris karen.r.harris@asu.edu

James Hartley j.hartley@keele.ac.uk

 Norris M. Haynes mhaynes105@comcast.net

Barbara K. Hofer bhofer@middlebury.edu

Lawrence J. Hubert lhubert@uiuc.edu

Cynthia A. Hudley hudley@ucsb.edu

David W. Johnson johns010@umn.edu

Marcus Johnson marcusjohnson@vt.edu

Paul E. Johnson johns021@umn.edu

Lyle V. Jones Deceased

Avi Kaplan akaplan@temple.edu

Lilian G. Katz lgkatz@illinois.edu

Alan S. Kaufman alanskaufman@gmail.com

Timothy Z. Keith tzkeith@austin.utexas.edu 

Panayiota Kendeou kend0040@umn.edu
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Joe Khatena 

 Anastasia Kitsantas akitsant@gmu.edu

Robert M. Klassen robert.klassen@york.ac.uk

John D. Krumboltz Deceased

V.K. Kumar kkumar@wcupa.edu

Revathy Kumar revathy.kumar@utoledo.edu

Patrick C Kyllonen pkyllonen@ets.org

 Susanne P. Lajoie susanne.lajoie@mcgill.ca

 Judith A. Langer jlanger@albany.edu

 William K. LeBold Deceased

 Irvin J. Lehmann

 Che K. Leong chekan.leong@usask.ca

Mark R. Lepper lepper@psych.stanford.edu 

Alan M. Lesgold al@pitt.edu  

Joel R. Levin JRLEVIN@U.ARIZONA.EDU

Lynn S. Liben LIBEN@PSU.EDU

Lisa Linnenbrink-Garcia llgarcia@msu.edu

Francesca A. Lopez fql5174@psu.edu

 Walter H. MacGinitie Deceased

 Ellen B. Mandinach emandinach@yahoo.com

Heinz Mandl heinz.mandl@psy.lmu.de

Hermine H Marshall Deceased

Andrew J. Martin anew.martin@sydney.edu.au

 Emanuel J Mason e.mason@neu.edu

 Richard E Mayer mayer@psych.ucsb.edu

Mary McCaslin mccaslin@u.arizona.edu

 Barbara L. McCombs BMcCOMBS@du.edu

Christine B. McCormick cmccormick@educ.umass.edu

Wilbert J. McKeachie Deceased

Frederic J. Medway fredmedway@aol.com

Judith L. Meece meece@email.unc.edu

 Marcia Mentkowski Deceased

Bonnie J. Meyer bjm8@psu.edu

 Kevin F. Miller kevinmil@umich.edu
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William P. Morgan wpmorgan@wisc.edu

Krista Muis krista.muis@mcgill.ca

Pricilla K. Murphy pkm15@psu.edu

Rolf E. Muuss rolfmuuss@yahoo.com

Sharon Nichols Sharon.nichols@utsa.edu

Susan B. Nolen sunolen@uw.edu

Michael Nussbaum nussbaum@unlv.nevada.edu

 Angela M. O'Donnell angela.odonnell@gse.rutgers.edu

Harold F. O'Neil Jr. honeil@almaak.usc.edu

Andrew Ortony ORTONY@NORTHWESTERN.EDU

Erika Patall patall@rossier.usc.edu

 Helen Patrick hpatrick@purdue.edu

Nancy Perry nancy.perry@ubc.ca

 Penelope Peterson P-PETERSON@NORTHWESTERN.EDU

 Beeman N. Phillips beeman.phillips@mail.utexas.edu

Gary D. Phye GDPHYE@IASTATE.EDU

Jonathan Plucker jplucke1@jhu.edu

David Rapp rapp@northwestern.edu

 Sally M. Reis sally.reis@uconn.edu

 Joseph S. Renzulli renzulli@uconn.edu

Valerie F. Reyna vr53@cornell.edu

William M. Reynolds contact@wmreynolds.com

 Sara E. Rimm-Kaufman serk@virginia.edu

Thomas R Rocklin 

Henry L. Roediger III roediger@wustl.edu

Alysia Roehrig aroehrig@admin.fsu.edu

Sylvia A. Rosenfield srosenf@umd.edu

Christine Rubie-Davies, c.rubie@auckland.ac.nz

Gavriel Salomon Deceased

 Jonathan H. Sandoval jhsandoval@ucdavis.edu

 Julius M. Sassenrath Deceased

Dale H. Schunk dhschunk@uncg.edu

Robert J. Seidel bobsylseidel@verizon.net

Richard J. Shavelson richs@stanford.edu
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Mark D. Shermis mshermis@gmail.com

Serena Shim sshim@bsu.edu

Thomas J. Shuell Deceased

 Gale M. Sinatra gsinatra@usc.edu

Ronald G. Slaby ronslaby@gmail.com

 Jeffrey K. Smith jeffreyksmith@gmail.com

John Snarey jsnarey@emory.edu

Margaret B. Spencer mbspencer@uchicago.edu

Arthur W. Staats Deceased

Keith E. Stanovich keith.stanovich@utoronto.ca

Robert J. Sternberg robert.sternberg@gmail.com

Rena Subotnik rsubotnik@apa.org

 Beth Sulzer-Azaroff bazaroff@comcast.net

Patrick Suppes Deceased

Stephen J. Thoma sthoma@ua.edu

Theresa A. Thorkildsen Thork@uic.edu

Carol K. Tittle ctittle1@verizon.net

 Sigmund Tobias stobi@aol.com

Judith V. Torney-Purta jtpurta@umd.edu

Julianne Turner jturner3@nd.edu

James E. Turnure TURNU001@MAROON.TC.UMN.EDU

Brendesha Tynes btynes@rossier.usc.edu

Ellen Usher ellen.usher@uky.edu

 Robert J. Vallerand vallerand.bob@gmail.com 

Deborah L. Vandell dvandell@uci.edu

 Michael A. Wallach michael.wallach@duke.edu

David L. Watson daveabby@aol.com

 Noreen M. Webb webb@ucla.edu

Bernard Weiner weiner@psych.ucla.edu

 Max Weiner maxglow22@aol.com

Rhona S. Weinstein rhona_weinstein@berkeley.edu

Claire E. Weinstein Deceased

Kathryn R. Wentzel wentzel@umd.edu

 Louise C. Wilkinson lwilkin@syr.edu
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Joanna P. Williams jwilliams@exchange.tc.columbia.edu

 Daniel T. Willingham willingham@virginia.edu

 Philip H. Winne winne@sfu.ca

Freic M. Wolf Deceased

Christopher A. Wolters wolters.21@osu.edu

Anita E. Woolfolk Hoy anitahoy@mac.com

 Judith P. Worell jworell02@gmail.com

Frank C. Worrell frankc@berkeley.edu

Kui Xie xiekui@msu.edu

Kaoru Yamamoto clplus3k@comcast.net

 Albert H. Yee alyee@montana.com

Philip G. Zimbardo zimbardo@gmail.com

Barry J. Zimmerman bZIMMERMAN@GC.CUNY.EDU
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